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
. . . hurry . . . hurry!!

Open House
SATURDAY AND SUNDAY

1A03? ARCTURUS AVE. 
1 Bedroom and Rumpus Room

WITH 1 3 4 BATH 
This home Is without a douhl one 
of the cleanest, sharpest houses- 
ill the entire area. Own-r h?inq 
transferred. IMMEDIATE POS­ 
SESSION.

Attention!
C-, I 's NO DOWN EXCEPT CLOS­ 
ING COSTS. We have for you a 
beautiful, sharp very, very clean 
Southwood home. Rear living 
room modrl. Open beam celling 
with 34 bath off master bed 
room. Fenced yard for complete 
privacy and safety for your 
children. PLUS helnq close to 
schools In New West High School 
district.
POSSESSION BY SEPTEMBER 
17. PRICE ONLY $19,950.

Vacant!

Homas for Sala

IN IMMEDIATELY
Immaculate three bedroom, com 
Pletelv landscaped large back 
vard plus fruit trrss. CnmplMelv 
fenced with cinder block This 
home shows pride of ownership. 

CLOSE TO SOUTH RAY
SHOPPING CENTER 

116900 YOU NAME THE DOWN

Vacant!
3 BEDROOM - UOO SO. FT.

SANDY ACRES
home, two fireplaces, huge 60x120 
foot yard.

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION 
PRICED BELOW MARKET 

ONLY $75,900

Vacant!
CLEAN, NEWLY 

Walking distance to Rolling Hills
Plara and Schools

Wall to wall carprllno and cus-
lom draperies. Acroustlc celling.

PRICED FOR IMMEDIATE
SALE AT 116,900

Royalle
TORRANCI It HAWTHORNE 8L.

FR 13531 ANYTIME

*
Exceptional

This three herlrnmn and l«mfly 
room home Is just that Bulll in 
kitchen two baths, carpeting and 
drapes. Glass enclosed natlo two 
rar oaraqe Plun two carport for 
hnat and trailer. Only »2VX) down.

2 Br. and Den
Close to new shopping cenlrr. 
Oen has open beam ceilings, pan­ 
eled walls and lovely fireplace. 
Wall to wall carpeting In living 
room and halls. Full price $15,700.

Corner 2 Br.
In Fern Avenue area and only *'» 
block lo market. Full dining 
room, fireplace, carpets and 
drapes Two car garage, sprink­ 
lers and MO wiring. Only $17.500.

Madrona
A very lovely threa bedroom 
home close to schools and shop­ 
ping Nearly new rarpets and 
drapes Riillt-lnn, 1 3/4 bath and 
covered patio. Full price $23,000.

Home Plus

Monty Wanted  1
NEED Jf10,000 on short loan. Will 

offer greater amount of equity In 
apartment house. Call DA 4-3640 
after 5 p.m.

Hornet Built 
On Your tot  4

Income
Twn hedronm home and twn berl- 
room nrarlv new duplex nn a 
rorner lol. Ouple* l« deluxe unit. 
One ha« l'» hath, hullt in kit 
then, and both have wall to wall 
carpeting. Close in and no vacan­ 
cies. I1VOOO Terms.

Income
Call o* for Information on other* 
listings of residential and com­ 

mercial Income 
Call us tor information on other

Tol son's
1425 Marcelina

FA 8-7200 
/ Eves. FA 8-0955

PTTTT HI °Pen House
  I I I I I J I /_ i Until soM. 711 X .Juanita. *

J*-S V> -A. A .^ *~*r • ,_rt ... t.oulveda, «v*r the t

ON YOUR LOT!
Spectacular home

or rear yard income

*OLID, SPACIOUS ?§ORM.
HOMES ON YOUR LOT-t47fO. I

1V i 
IND INCOMC REAM VARD i 

DUPLEXES ... from I7J»5

LUXURIOUS 4-BDRM., I BATH 
HOMES .............. 1* |72«5

'-ON'T JUST HOPS what's teat 
*ill (M found Contact the finder 
via   Torrenc* Press Classified 
A<* DA S-H1S.

ESPECIALLY niSIONFO OAR­ 
AGE APT. FOR PROBLEM 40' 
LOTS

  100yo Financing   
  Free Lot Inspection  

ONLOT, INC.
1819 W. Imperial

L.A. 47 
PL 6-9 155

Until "sold, 711 X Juanita. we*t 
end of Sepulvada, over tha hill. 
ThU Is a nice 3-bedroom view 
home.

New, new, new 1 hadromn ant 
d»n with flreplari-. A Gold Mrd 
  Ilion home, wall to wall rarpel 
throuohout. Best buy In town.

7 hadrnom extra, extra clean 
home. New wall to wall carpet 
In three rooms New drapes In 
front room, Mock fence, one car 
garage. SU,000.

7 hedroom rorner lot on 7?3rd St 
Room for extra house. Beer) ask­ 
ing 121,000

7 bedroom older hut «ood home 
on R .1 lot SOxU7 nlu« another 
R 1 lot same size. Worth 410,000 
each. Will take tu.OOfl, maybe 
lew. Try ma.

TWO ' bedroom home* on May- 
ler Ave. Anxlou'. lo sell nn Gl 
nr conventional. .Vartino nrlce It 
114,000.

« VACANT lots on Western Ave. 
BARGAIN!

Me EWEN
)MO) CARRILLO 
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